terminate the service, with at least 60 (sixty) days' notice prior to the effective termination date and provided 

there are no outstanding payment obligations to be fulfilled."  

(Table example) 

Concept Amount USD 

XalDigital professional services $7,175.00 USD (Seven thousand one hundred seventy-five dollars) 

●​ Payment terms. 

●​ Specify if there is anything that will be provided by the client (EXAMPLE: API's) 

|TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
●​ This proposal replaces and invalidates any other proposal previously submitted, as well as any other documents,